Savings $1,007.00
@ Cart Subtotal (1) $905.00
ltems Quantity Unit Price Item total
1,912.00 1,912.00
Lab Use - PClI slot for DAQ 1 ST ST
Discounted unit price: $905.00
Premier discount -$1,007.00
Catalog Number: 707130 / rcrc1003767-5374851
Category Description Code SKU ID
OptiPlex 5070 SFF OptiPlex 5070 SFF XCTO GF9GOMX [210-ASDL] 1
Processor Intel® Core™ i5-9600 (6 Cores/9MB/6T/ G47U12N [338-BRTL] 146
3.1GHz to 4.6GHz/65W); supports Wind
ows 10/Linux
Operating System Windows 10 Pro 64bit English, French,S  GF48XA1 [619-AHKN] 11
panish
Windows AutoPilot No AutoPilot GYEO2AP [340-CKSZ] 291
Microsoft Office Microsoft Office 30 Day Trial GC70RJ)V [658-BCSB] 1002
Memory 8GB 1X8GB DDR4 2666MHz UDIMM No  GFNRQ2B [370-AEBK] 3
n-ECC
Hard Drive M.2 256GB PCle NVMe Class 35 Solid S GDXK20R [400-BEUP] [773- 8
tate Drive BBBC] [412-AAQT]
Systems Management Intel® Standard Manageability GKEA4TI [631-ACDE] 49
Additional Hard Drive No Additional Hard Drive G780XKR [401-AANH] 637
Wireless Driver No Wireless Driver GQMKF4C [340-AFMQ] 7
Serial Port Adapter No Parallel or Serial Port GVEYOQ7 [492-BBFF] 698
Keyboard Dell Multimedia English Keyboard - KB2 ~ GZDPBC1 [580-ADJC] 4
16
Mouse Dell MS116 Wired Mouse GWJIAF2 [275-BBBW] 12
Back Cover No Cable Cover GDT2C7Z [325-BCZQ] 376
Adapter No Additional Cable GIX0L8M [379-BBCY] 592
External Speakers No External Speaker GTNM7E2 [817-BBBC] 200095
Stands and Mounts No Integrated Stand option GJO5ZSE [575-BBBI] 558
Software Stack Windows 10 G705842 [658-BCUV] [658- 1003
BBMR] [640-
BBLW] [525-BBCL]
[658-BBRB] [658-
BEGP]
Operating System Recovery Recovery USB Media Not Included GBZV8U6 [620-AACH] 200013
Options
ENERGY STAR ENERGY STAR Qualified G6J34SM [387-BBLW] 122



Category

External Optical Device
Image Restore

Video Card

Optical Drive

Additional Storage Devices -
Media Reader

Wireless

Chassis Options

Hard Drive Cables and
Brackets

Label
Chassis intrusion switch

TPM Security

Additional Video Ports
System Monitoring Options

Placemat

Processor Label
Power Cord

Documentation

EAN/UPC Labels
Order Information

Transportation from ODM to
region

Optical Software
Intel Responsiveness
Technologies

FGA Module

Shipping Material

Optane
Protect Your New PC
Add-in Cards

CompuTrace Offerings

Description

No External ODD

Dell Backup and Recovery
Intel® Integrated Graphics

8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optical Disk Drive

No Media Card Reader Selected

No Wireless LAN Card

OptiPlex 5070 Small Form Factor (Bronz
e)

M.2 Caddy

SFF: EPA Regulatory LBL for Mexico
Chassis Intrusion Switch

Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM
Enabled)

No Additional Video Ports
Dell Watchdog Timer

Quick Setup Guide 5070 Small Form Fac
tor

Intel® Core ™ i5 Processor Label
System Power Cord (US)

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Gui
de (English/French Multi-language)

No UPC Label

Total Includes Shipping and Handling
Standard shipment

Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
dows 10 and DVD drive (without Media)

NO INTEL RESPONSIVE

No FGA

Ship Material for Optiplex SFF

No Optane
No Security Software
No Additional Add In Cards

No Computrace

Code
GVTOW4N
GOIRK29
GZQDA24

GTRXESA

GW2K1D6

GE7Y41P

GVTA740

GGPQ1ML

G7DHKOB
GA6RJ41

GJMDKT®6

GWFXALO

GEL8NA2

GO7R8PA

GBYUG7C
GA5894N

G7RBOGY

G8WGTYN

G74QRFK

GQT8IGC

GWNM30Y

GH8DSLC

NOFGA

GOK7N04

GGALRDO

NOSS

GNV4J7Q

GO1F2XY

SKU

[429-ABGY]
[658-BCUV]
[490-BBFG]

[429-ABFH] [325-
BCXP]

[379-BBHM]

[555-BBFO]

[329-BEIQ]

[575-BBKX]

[389-DQIV]
[461-AAEE]

[329-BBJL]

[492-BCKH]
[379-BDLB]

[340-CMGC]

[340-CKVN]
[450-AA0J]

[340-AGIK]

[389-BCGW]
[007-2998]

[800-BBIO]

[658-BBTV]

[551-BBBJ]

[817-BBBB]

[340-CDWZ] [389-
BBUU]

[400-BFPO]
[650-AAAM]
[382-BBHX]

[461-AABF]

317

200076

16

10

19

116

705

676

289

297

495

39

60

749

20

21

292

111

200080

597

707

572

465

200304

1014

583

697



Category Description Code SKU ID

Hardware Support Services 3 Years Hardware Service with Onsite/In  NBD3 [804-9043] [804- 29
-Home Service After Remote Diagnosis 9044]

Item total: $905.00

Savings: $1,007.00
Subtotal (1): $905.00

Savings $1,007.00

Subtotal (1) $905.00

Ultrabook, Celeron, Celeron Inside, Core Inside, Intel, Intel Logo, Intel Atom, Intel Atom Inside, Intel Core, Intel Inside, Intel Inside Logo, Intel vPro, Itanium, Itanium Inside, Pentium,
Pentium Inside, vPro Inside, Xeon, Xeon Phi, Xeon Inside, and Intel Optane are trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries.

Same day shipment subject to order size limitations, Dell standard shipping methods and payment via credit card, gift card or Dell Business Credit. Notification will be provided if
there are payment delays which could impact shipping date. Electronics and accessories may ship separately.

Smart Selection. Limited quantities. Only available for orders placed by 5:59 p.m. CT Mon.-Thurs. Systems shipped the next business day after an order is placed. Subject to order
approval. Software and accessories not part of the configuration will be shipped separately and may arrive after your system. Please note that Smart Selection Configuration
pricing cannot be combined with other pricing offers or discounts provided or agreed to by Dell. ** Orders with Custom Factory Integration might require additional processing
time.

ADell Business Credit: Offered to business customers by WebBank, Member FDIC, who determines qualifications for and terms of credit. Taxes, shipping and other charges are
extra and vary. Minimum monthly payments are the greater of $15 or 3% of the new balance shown on the monthly billing statement. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell
Inc.

**Payment solutions provided and serviced by Dell Financial Services L.L.C. or its affiliate or designee (“DFS") for qualified customers. Offers may not be available or may vary in
certain countries. Where available, offers may be changed without notice and are subject to product availability, credit approval, execution of documentation provided by and
acceptable to DFS, and may be subject to minimum transaction size. Offers not available for personal, family or household use. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell Inc.
Restrictions and additional requirements may apply to transactions with governmental or public entities.

Subject to applicable law and regulations.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be
held responsible for errors in typography or photography.

Cookie Consent



