

Premier discount

Catalog Number: 707130 / rcrc1003767-5374851

-\$1,007.00

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
OptiPlex 5070 SFF	OptiPlex 5070 SFF XCTO	GF9GOMX	[210-ASDL]	1
Processor	Intel® Core™ i5-9600 (6 Cores/9MB/6T/ 3.1GHz to 4.6GHz/65W); supports Wind ows 10/Linux	G47U12N	[338-BRTL]	146
Operating System	Windows 10 Pro 64bit English, French, S panish	GF48XA1	[619-AHKN]	11
Windows AutoPilot	No AutoPilot	GYE02AP	[340-CKSZ]	291
Microsoft Office	Microsoft Office 30 Day Trial	GC70FJV	[658-BCSB]	1002
Memory	8GB 1X8GB DDR4 2666MHz UDIMM No n-ECC	GFNRQ2B	[370-AEBK]	3
Hard Drive	M.2 256GB PCIe NVMe Class 35 Solid S tate Drive	GDXK20R	[400-BEUP] [773- BBBC] [412-AAQT]	8
Systems Management	Intel® Standard Manageability	GKE4TI1	[631-ACDE]	49
Additional Hard Drive	No Additional Hard Drive	G780XKR	[401-AANH]	637
Wireless Driver	No Wireless Driver	GQMKF4C	[340-AFMQ]	7
Serial Port Adapter	No Parallel or Serial Port	GVEYOQ7	[492-BBFF]	698
Keyboard	Dell Multimedia English Keyboard - KB2 16	GZDPBC1	[580-ADJC]	4
Mouse	Dell MS116 Wired Mouse	GWJIAF2	[275-BBBW]	12
Back Cover	No Cable Cover	GDT2C7Z	[325-BCZQ]	376
Adapter	No Additional Cable	GIX0L8M	[379-BBCY]	592
External Speakers	No External Speaker	GTNM7E2	[817-BBBC]	200095
Stands and Mounts	No Integrated Stand option	GJ05ZSE	[575-BBBI]	558
Software Stack	Windows 10	G705842	[658-BCUV] [658- BBMR] [640- BBLW] [525-BBCL] [658-BBRB] [658- BEGP]	1003
Operating System Recovery Options	Recovery USB Media Not Included	GBZV8U6	[620-AAOH]	200013
ENERGY STAR	ENERGY STAR Qualified	G6J34SM	[387-BBLW]	122

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
External Optical Device	No External ODD	GVTOW4N	[429-ABGY]	317
Image Restore	Dell Backup and Recovery	GOIRK29	[658-BCUV]	200076
Video Card	Intel® Integrated Graphics	GZQDA24	[490-BBFG]	6
Optical Drive	8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optical Disk Drive	GTRXE5A	[429-ABFH] [325- BCXP]	16
Additional Storage Devices - Media Reader	No Media Card Reader Selected	GW2K1D6	[379-BBHM]	10
Wireless	No Wireless LAN Card	GE7Y41P	[555-BBF0]	19
Chassis Options	OptiPlex 5070 Small Form Factor (Bronz e)	GVTA740	[329-BEIQ]	116
Hard Drive Cables and Brackets	M.2 Caddy	GGPQ1ML	[575-BBKX]	705
Label	SFF: EPA Regulatory LBL for Mexico	G7DHKOB	[389-DQIU]	676
Chassis intrusion switch	Chassis Intrusion Switch	GA6RJ41	[461-AAEE]	289
TPM Security	Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled)	GJMDKT6	[329-BBJL]	297
Additional Video Ports	No Additional Video Ports	GWFXAL0	[492-BCKH]	495
System Monitoring Options	Dell Watchdog Timer	GEL8NA2	[379-BDLB]	39
Placemat	Quick Setup Guide 5070 Small Form Fac tor	G07R8PA	[340-CMGC]	60
Processor Label	Intel® Core ™ i5 Processor Label	GBYUG7C	[340-CKVN]	749
Power Cord	System Power Cord (US)	GA5894N	[450-AAOJ]	20
Documentation	Safety/Environment and Regulatory Gui de (English/French Multi-language)	G7RB0GY	[340-AGIK]	21
EAN/UPC Labels	No UPC Label	G8WGTYN	[389-BCGW]	292
Order Information	Total Includes Shipping and Handling	G74QRFK	[007-2998]	111
Transportation from ODM to region	Standard shipment	GQT8IGC	[800-BBIO]	200080
Optical Software	Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win dows 10 and DVD drive (without Media)	GWNM30Y	[658-BBTV]	597
Intel Responsiveness Technologies	NO INTEL RESPONSIVE	GH8DSLC	[551-BBBJ]	707
FGA Module	No FGA	NOFGA	[817-BBBB]	572
Shipping Material	Ship Material for Optiplex SFF	GOK7N04	[340-CDWZ] [389- BBUU]	465
Optane	No Optane	GGALRD0	[400-BFP0]	200304
Protect Your New PC	No Security Software	NOSS	[650-AAAM]	1014
Add-in Cards	No Additional Add In Cards	GNV4J7Q	[382-BBHX]	583
CompuTrace Offerings	No Computrace	GO1F2XY	[461-AABF]	697

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
Hardware Support Services	3 Years Hardware Service with Onsite/In -Home Service After Remote Diagnosis	NBD3	[804-9043] [804- 9044]	29

Item total: \$905.00

Savings: \$1,007.00	Savings: \$1,007.00	
Subtotal (1): \$905.00	Subtotal (1): \$905.00	
Savings \$1,007.00		
Subtotal (1) \$905.00		

Ultrabook, Celeron, Celeron Inside, Core Inside, Intel, Intel Logo, Intel Atom, Intel Atom Inside, Intel Core, Intel Inside, Intel Inside Logo, Intel vPro, Itanium, Itanium Inside, Pentium, Pentium Inside, vPro Inside, Xeon, Xeon Phi, Xeon Inside, and Intel Optane are trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries.

Same day shipment subject to order size limitations, Dell standard shipping methods and payment via credit card, gift card or Dell Business Credit. Notification will be provided if there are payment delays which could impact shipping date. Electronics and accessories may ship separately.

Smart Selection. Limited quantities. Only available for orders placed by 5:59 p.m. CT Mon.-Thurs. Systems shipped the next business day after an order is placed. Subject to order approval. Software and accessories not part of the configuration will be shipped separately and may arrive after your system. Please note that Smart Selection Configuration pricing cannot be combined with other pricing offers or discounts provided or agreed to by Dell. ** Orders with Custom Factory Integration might require additional processing time.

*Dell Business Credit: Offered to business customers by WebBank, Member FDIC, who determines qualifications for and terms of credit. Taxes, shipping and other charges are extra and vary. Minimum monthly payments are the greater of \$15 or 3% of the new balance shown on the monthly billing statement. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell lnc.

**Payment solutions provided and serviced by Dell Financial Services L.L.C. or its affiliate or designee ("DFS") for qualified customers. Offers may not be available or may vary in certain countries. Where available, offers may be changed without notice and are subject to product availability, credit approval, execution of documentation provided by and acceptable to DFS, and may be subject to minimum transaction size. Offers not available for personal, family or household use. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell Inc. Restrictions and additional requirements may apply to transactions with governmental or public entities.

¹Subject to applicable law and regulations.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be held responsible for errors in typography or photography.

Cookie Consent